
Pachet IT 5

I.D.: 60482579

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 01.09.21 | Coduri CPV | 30000000-9 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 689,25 RON - 689,25 RON

Descriere: 1 CLEMA INTINDERE BUC 2.000 25.2000 50.40 9.58 2 CABLU RETEA UTP CAT. 6 CUPRU 4X24AWG HIKVISION DS-1LN6-UE-W M 172.000 1.9659 338.13 64.24 CABLU RETEA UTP CAT. 5E CUPRU 4X24AWG HIKVISION 3 DS-1LN5E-S-C M 50.000 1.2605 63.03 11.98 4 ALTE MATERIALE MARUNTE BUC 1.000 210.0800 210.08 39.92 5 MUFE RJ45 INTELLINET CAT6 PT.UTP 15U" CONTACTE AURITE BUC 20.000 1.3805 27.61 5.25
